
Model: TF26-A
Part No: 9.266.012
4 Way Slasher Gearbox, ratio 1:1.85 with 1 3/8x6SPL Shafts.
Rated: 90 HP @ 540 rpm
Gasons part no: 226840.

Model: LF32-A
Part No: 9.132.007
Slasher Gearbox, ratio 1:1 with 1 3/8x6SPL shafts
Rated: 60HP @ 1000 rpm
Gasons part no. 226839.

Walterscheid stocks various spare parts for both 
gearboxes, also other types of gearboxes to suit 
various applications. 

Both gearboxes are used in combination with each 
other. Contact your local Walterscheid for a complete 
list of stock.

Application to Suit:
hh Chris Grow Implements hh Gason Implements hh Various Imported Machinery

Comer Gearboxes
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Walterscheid 
Australia



Victoria

17-31 Discovery Road, Dandenong South 3175
ABN 52 099 707 856

Email: melbourne@walterscheid.com.au Web: www.walterscheid.com.au
Ph: (03) 9580 7300 Fax: (03) 9580 0379

New South Wales

Newcastle
2 Canavan Drive, Beresfield 2322 Ph: (02) 7909 5150
Email: newcastle@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (02) 7909 5195

Queensland

Brisbane
12a Pradella Street, Darra 4076 Ph: (07) 3117 2850
Email: brisbane@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (07) 3117 2851

Mackay
43 Margaret Vella Drive, Mackay 4740 Ph: (07) 4914 2150
Email: mackay@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (07) 4914 2199

Townsville
602 Ingham Road, Bohle 4818 Ph: (07) 4795 3450
Email: townsville@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (07) 4795 3499

South Australia

Adelaide
Unit 2, 479 - 481 South Road Regency Park 5010 Ph: (08) 7088 8980
Email: adelaide@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (08) 8349 5264

Tasmania

Hobart
10a Duncan Street, Montrose 7010 Ph: (03) 6272 2255
Email: hobart@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (03) 6272 0671

Western Australia

Perth
49 Banksia Road, Welshpool 6106 Ph: (08) 6189 8050
Email: perth@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (08) 9258 6311


